
Direction: Great Thurlow

66 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

16A bus Time Schedule

Great Thurlow Route Timetable:

Monday 16:42

Tuesday 16:42

Wednesday 16:42

Thursday 16:42

Friday 16:42

Saturday 17:40

Sunday Not Operational

16A bus Info

Direction: Great Thurlow
Stops: 66
Trip Duration: 92 min
Line Summary:

The 16A bus line (Gt Thurlow - Fulbourn (- Teversham) - Cambridge) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Great Thurlow: 16:42(2) Cambridge: 06:47

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 16A bus station near you and find out when is the next 16A bus arriving.

16A bus time schedule & line map

Gt Thurlow - Fulbourn (- Teversham) - Cambridge Get The App16A Line

Drummer St Bus Station, Cambridge

Parkside, Cambridge

Gonville Place, Cambridge

St Paul's Road, Cambridge

Botanic Gardens, Cambridge

Clifton Road, Cambridge

Hills Rd 6th Form Col, Cambridge

Rock Road, Cambridge

Blinco Grove, Cambridge

Coleridge Road, Cambridge

Hinton Avenue, Cambridge

Perse School, Cambridge

Mowbray Road, Cambridge

Derwent Close, Cambridge

Glenmere Close, Cambridge

Greystoke Road, Cambridge

Long Rd 6th Form Coll, Cambridge

Rosie Maternity Unit, Addenbrookes

Hospital Bus Station, Addenbrookes

Almoners' Avenue, Cambridge

Strangeways Road, Cambridge

https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/16A/222368118/8261422/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Gt%20Thurlow%20-%20Fulbourn%20(-%20Teversham)%20-%20Cambridge
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DEast%2520Anglia&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-16a-East_Anglia-2102-1824439-222368118-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2102&af_sub7=2102&deep_link_sub1=2102&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D222368118%26li%3D8261422%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D222368118%26li%3D8261422%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_16A_Gt%20Thurlow%20-%20Fulbourn%20(-%20Teversham)%20-%20Cambridge_East%20Anglia_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_16A_Gt%20Thurlow%20-%20Fulbourn%20(-%20Teversham)%20-%20Cambridge_East%20Anglia_View


Netherhall School, Cambridge

Limekiln Road, Cambridge

Queen Edith's Way, Cherry Hinton

Limedale Close, Cherry Hinton

Yarrow Road, Cherry Hinton

Capital Park, Fulbourn

Tamarin Gardens, Cherry Hinton

Impala Drive Walkway, Cherry Hinton

Eland Way, Cherry Hinton

Marshall's Close, Teversham

Sheppard Way, Teversham

High Street, Teversham

Ferndale, Teversham

Bakers Arms, Fulbourn

Windmill Lane, Fulbourn

Bird Farm Road, Fulbourn

Haggis Gap, Fulbourn

Babraham Road, Fulbourn

Six Bells, Fulbourn

Impetts Lane, Fulbourn

Fleam Dyke Cottages, Fulbourn

Fox Road, Balsham

May's Avenue, Balsham

West Wratting Road, Balsham

Bull Lane, West Wratting

Spicer's Close, West Wratting

Church, West Wickham

White Horse Ph, West Wickham

Home Close, West Wickham

Burton End, West Wickham

Weston Woods Cottages, West Wickham

Common Road, Weston Green

https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/16A/222368118/8261422/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Gt%20Thurlow%20-%20Fulbourn%20(-%20Teversham)%20-%20Cambridge
https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/16A/222368118/8261422/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Gt%20Thurlow%20-%20Fulbourn%20(-%20Teversham)%20-%20Cambridge


Direction: Cambridge

67 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

16A bus Time Schedule

Cambridge Route Timetable:

Monday 06:47

Tuesday 06:47

Wednesday 06:47

Thursday 06:47

Friday 06:47

Saturday 10:16

Sunday Not Operational

16A bus Info

Direction: Cambridge
Stops: 67
Trip Duration: 90 min
Line Summary:

Chapel Road, Weston Green

Church End, Weston Colville

Old School Lane, Brinkley

Beechcroft, Brinkley

Weston Colville Road, Brinkley

Hartfield Road, Burrough End

Primary School, Burrough Green

Church Lane, Burrough Green

Old Post Office, Great Bradley

Fox Green, Great Bradley

Pound Green, Little Thurlow

Garage, Great Thurlow

The Old Rose & Crown, Great Thurlow

The Old Rose & Crown, Great Thurlow

Garage, Great Thurlow

Pound Green, Little Thurlow

Fox Green, Great Bradley

Old Post Office, Great Bradley

Church Lane, Burrough Green

Primary School, Burrough Green

Hartfield Road, Burrough End

Weston Colville Road, Brinkley

Beechcroft, Brinkley

Old School Lane, Brinkley

Church End, Weston Colville

Chapel Road, Weston Green

Common Road, Weston Green

Weston Wood Cottages, West Wickham

Burton End, West Wickham

https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/16A/222368118/8261419/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Gt%20Thurlow%20-%20Fulbourn%20(-%20Teversham)%20-%20Cambridge


Home Close, West Wickham

White Horse Ph, West Wickham

Church, West Wickham

Spicer's Close, West Wratting

Bull Lane, West Wratting

West Wratting Road, Balsham

May's Avenue, Balsham

Fox Road, Balsham

Fleam Dyke Cottages, Fulbourn

Impetts Lane, Fulbourn

Babraham Road, Fulbourn

Windmill Lane, Fulbourn

Six Bells, Fulbourn

Haggis Gap, Fulbourn

Bird Farm Road, Fulbourn

Bakers Arms, Fulbourn

Capital Park, Fulbourn

Ferndale, Teversham

High Street, Teversham

Sheppard Way, Teversham

Marshall's Close, Teversham

Eland Way, Cherry Hinton

Impala Drive Walkway, Cherry Hinton

Tamarin Gardens, Cherry Hinton

Yarrow Road, Cherry Hinton

Limedale Close, Cherry Hinton

Queen Edith's Way, Cherry Hinton

Limekiln Road, Cambridge

Greystoke Road, Cambridge

Glenmere Close, Cambridge

Derwent Close, Cambridge

Mowbray Road, Cambridge

https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/16A/222368118/8261419/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Gt%20Thurlow%20-%20Fulbourn%20(-%20Teversham)%20-%20Cambridge
https://moovitapp.com/east_anglia-2102/lines/16A/222368118/8261419/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Gt%20Thurlow%20-%20Fulbourn%20(-%20Teversham)%20-%20Cambridge


16A bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in East Anglia.

© 2025 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Netherhall School, Cambridge

Strangeways Road, Cambridge

Almoners' Avenue, Cambridge

Fendon Close, Cambridge

Hinton Avenue, Cambridge

Hospital Bus Station, Addenbrookes

Coniston Road, Cambridge

Coleridge Road, Cambridge

Rock Road, Cambridge

Long Road, Cambridge

Perse School, Cambridge

Blinco Grove, Cambridge

Clifton Road, Cambridge

Hills Rd 6th Form Col, Cambridge

Botanic Gardens, Cambridge

Hills Road, Cambridge

St Paul's Road, Cambridge

Downing College, Cambridge

Drummer St Bus Station, Cambridge


